H2W Technologies, Inc    28310C Ave Crocker     Valencia, CA  91355    USA
(888)-702-0540    (661)-702-9346 Ph     (661)-702-9348 Fax
Limited Angle Torque Motors
H2W Technologies Limited Angle Torque Motors are ideal for compact, limited angular excursion
(<180º), rotary, closed loop servo applications. Unlike conventional rotary brush and brushless
motors, the torquers are wound in such a way that no commutation is required for motion to occur.
The result is a much simpler and more reliable system.

Mounting:
The torquer is typically supplied with out bearings and a shaft. This allows for the stationary and moving parts of the torquer to be mounted directly to the
customers rotary payload assembly. The 2 components of the torquer should be mounted such that they are concentric to one another within .001”. The rotor and
the stator will have mounting provisions to allow for attachment to the customers system.
Maintenance:
The torquer requires no maintenance.
Ordering Info:
Torquers can be ordered for any angular excursion up to 360˚ and continuous torques up to 1000 ounce-inches. The torquers are built as the orders are placed,
they are not stocked, as each customer requirement is different.
Model #
TMR – AAA – BB – CCC - D            where: AAA is the angular rotation (120 ˚ is -120)
  or   BB is the OD of the torquer (3.5 inch width is  -35)
TWR– AAA – BB – CCC - D             CCC is the continuous torque (250 oz-in is –250)
     D is for special options
TMR is the MR series torquer and TWR is a WR series torquer.
(i.e.   TMR-120-35-250-0 is a 3.5” OD limited angle torque motor with a 120˚ angular excursion, 250 oz-in of continuous torque and no special options)
WR Torquer
   Type L
WR Torquer
   Type S

Continuous
Torque
Peak
Torque
Outside
Diameter Height
oz-in oz-in inches  inches
P/N
Continuous
Torque Angular
Displacement Type
# of
Poles (Ncm) (Ncm) (mm) (mm)
Housed w/
Bearings
TMR-010-002-2H 10° MR 2 2 (1.4) 6 (5.2) 1 (25.4) 1.07 (27.2) yes
TWR-010-250-8LST ** 10° WR 8 200 (141) 600 (423) 5.50 (139.7) 4.90 (124.4) yes
TMR-016-007-6 16° MR 6 4.0 (2.8) 11.0 (7.7) 1.60 (40.6) 0.40 (10.1) no
TMR-020-010-4 20° MR 4 10 (7.1) 30 (21.3) 2.2 (55.9) 0.6 (15.2) no
TMR-020-270V 20° MR 4 265 (187) 795 (560) 5.25 (133.4) 1.70 (43.2) no
TMR-040-010-4 40° MR 4 10.0 (7.0) 30.0 (21.1) 2.50 (63.5) 0.60 (15.2) no
TMR-040-438-4H 40° MR 4 438 (309) 1314 (927) 4.25 (108) 2.7 (68.6) yes
TMR-040-875-4H 40° MR 4 875 (617) 2625 (1851) 5.54 (141) 2.7 (68.6) yes
TMR-060-005-2H * 90° MR 2 5.0 (3.5) 15.0 (10.6) 1.78 (45.2) 1.12 (28.4) yes
TMR-060-100-2V 60° MR 2 250 (176) 750 (529) 4.50 (114.3) 1.85 (46.9) no
TMR-075-10-005-2H 75° MR 2 1.0 (0.7) 3.0 (2.1) 1.00 (25.4) 0.60 (15.2) yes
TWR-100-182-400-3P*** 100° WR 3 400 (282) 1200 (846) 18.20 (462.2) 1.45 (36.8) no
* Can be supplied with encoder
** Water proof (IP-67), supplied with tachometer
*** Arc segmented torquer